
PACHET BRAD

I.D.: 44797795

Data
publicarii 11.12.19

Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.542,59 RON - 2.542,59 RON

Descriere: PACHET BRAD 1 383551 INS200L 8F10M MLT DEEE0.26LEI BU 1 25 16,80 420,00 19% 2
338144 BRAD PVC NADLEEN 180 CM BU 1 25 66,39 1.659,75 19% 3 384408 STROHM-PREL.3P
5M+INT ALB BU 1 17 18,82 319,94 19% 4 384404 STROHM-PREL.3P 5M ALB BU 1 8 16,30
130,40 19% 5 114377 TIMBRU VERDE 0,5RON FZ42022 BU 1 17 0,50 8,50 19% 6 114377
TIMBRU VERDE 0,5RON FZ42022 BU 1 8 0,50 4,00 19%
